Créons ensemble votre événement
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Dos

183

46

81

160

198

83

188

170

45

100

165

101

75

106

30

38

124

17

153

18

196

40

131

173

61
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149

86

138

43
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11

68

58

125
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53
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Nom
Mannequin
De Vecchi
Luminet
Carriero
Czislawski
Maillot
Manzanini
Rignault
Cunningham
Pradier
Beaufils
Raffin
Kuss
Rochedy
Chabanel
Corbiére
Chavet - Bellot
Bornarel
Richard
Peixoto
Bossler
Derangere
Coudriou
Weyer
Bizouard
Gentil
Talpaert
David
Laurent
GIARDI
Boinon
Buchillet
Halouze
Marinozzi
Villette
Crottier - Combe
Lespagnol
Farrugio
Chabas
Hinsinger
Fraissinet
Thimon
Preziosi
Ducote

Timbert
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SCRATCH - LA BOURGUIGNONNE 143Km

Prenom
Maxime
David
Benoit
Richard
Teague
Gregory
Arnaud
Yoann
Stephen
Francois
Chistophe
Laurent
Olivier
Philippe
Claude
Rémi
Patrick
Didier
Stanislas
Julio
Jean Frangois
Jeremie
Thibaud
Sébastien
Mickael
Roger
Cedric
Guillaume
Cédric
Francois
Sylvain
Jean paul
Jean Frangois
Ferdinando
Manuel
Serge
Laurent
Jean Pierre
Vincent
Lionel
Nicolas
Gilbert
Dimitri
Frédéric

Patrick

Club

Pédale Semuroise

NL

Team Promotion Bourgogne

SCO Dijon

Vélo Club Feurs Balbigny

Les Barroudeurs de Ligny

VS Romanais Péageois

UV Aube

VC Maurepas Elancourt

Road Team 71

UC Culoz Belley

SC Manissieux

Team Promotion Bourgogne

ACBB

Team Cycliste Morangis

CVAC Vienne

U.C De I'Oisans

ES Gervaisienne - Lilasienne

Tour Athletic Club

Club Cyclotouriste Autun

VC Brignais

VC Vaux en Velin

VC Toucy

As Freins

AC Tarare Popey

Cyclo Club Tramayon

NL

Vélo Club du Sénonais

Temps
04:04:07.8
04:04:08.3
04:04:10.9
04:07:03.5
04:07:30.3
04:07:30.5
04:07:31.7
04:07:31.8
04:07:32.0
04:07:33.1
04:07:33.3
04:07:33.4
04:07:34.2
04:07:34.4
04:07:34.8
04:07:34.9
04:07:35.7
04:07:36.0
04:07:38.5
04:07:39.5
04:07:54.8
04:08:21.9
04:08:35.9
04:08:36.2
04:08:47.4
04:13:31.2
04:14:04.9
04:14:26.4
04:14:26.5
04:14:26.9
04:14:27.0
04:14:27.5
04:15:03.5
04:18:31.7
04:18:36.2
04:18:59.3
04:18:59.9
04:19:02.4
04:19:03.6
04:19:06.0
04:19:06.5
04:19:43.0
04:20:18.4
04:20:28.6

04:20:41.4
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00:00:00

00:00:01

00:00:03

00:02:56

00:03:23

00:03:23

00:03:24

00:03:24

00:03:25

00:03:26

00:03:26

00:03:26

00:03:27

00:03:27

00:03:27

00:03:27

00:03:28

00:03:29

00:03:31

00:03:32

00:03:47

00:04:14

00:04:28

00:04:29

00:04:40

00:09:24

00:09:57

00:10:19

00:10:19

00:10:19

00:10:20

00:10:20

00:10:56

00:14:24

00:14:29

00:14:52

00:14:52

00:14:55

00:14:56

00:14:59

00:14:59

00:15:36

00:16:11

00:16:21

00:16:34
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Gen. Dos
46 16
a7 168
48 116
49 156
50 135
51 195
52 60
53 187
54 164
55 154
56 192
57 44
58 97
59 96
60 132
61 74
62 127
63 197
64 145
65 130
66 42
67 84
68 57
69 24
70 23
71 167
72 94
73 108
74 48
75 9
76 41
7 111
78 28
79 119
80 56
81 99
82 63
83 179
84 95
85 112
86 134
87 189
88 55
89 85
90 171
91 107
92 15

Nom
Bonnefoy
Mulot
Simon

Le Pape
Nolius
Albert
Gatland
Pachot
Fouilloux
Chavanne
Vallet
Cuney
Pierre
PERRA
Firmin
Jolivot
Tournier
Pietre
bottini
Vouillon
Creuzenet
Marconnet
Fil

Butillon
Bunout
Maillot
Nicolle
RUBAT
Declois
Barbier
COULAUX
Schuller
CAZENAVE
Staelens
Felemez
Pintout
Giroud
Buttard
Paradis
Segarra
Gauthier
Royer
Enaud
Mariller
Dumay
Roumégous

Blanc
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Prenom
Michel
Stephane
Yves
Jean
Bernard
Jerome
Nick

Jean Phillipe
Thierry
Claude
Guillaume
Ygor
Nicolas
Henri
Thierry
Sébastien
Jean Claude
Phillipe
yves
Bernard
Claude
Patrice
Bertrand
David
Christophe
Pierre
Francois
Hervé
Jean Claude
Philippe
Bruce
Céline
Loic
Bérengere
Marc
Jean Marc
Thierry
Manuel
Bruno
Jean Paul
Philippe
Jean Yves
Philippe
Bernard
Bertrand
David

Benjamin

Club

NL

CICLO Auxerre

Eco Cyclo

NL

EC Baumoise

Vélo Sport Club Beaunois

Tour Athletic Club

Eco Cyclo

Creusot Vélo Sport

NL

Cyclo Club Tramayon

Team Vulco - VC Vauls en Velin

AC Lyon Vaise

UC Monaco

AC St André de Bagé

Pedale Semuroise

Cheminots de Villeneuve St Georges 94

Tour Athletic Club

UV Aube

Vélo Sport Joncynois

Tour Athletic Club

Chambéry Cyclisme Compétition

Tour Athletic Club

CS Bretigny

E.C. Baumoise

AC Varennes

UV Chalon

VC Cote Picardie

Cyclo-Carrillons-Ovillois

NL

TCC Ternay

Cyclo Club Tramayon

NL

Tobesport

Temps
04:20:41.8
04:20:42.5
04:20:43.2
04:20:43.4
04:20:44.5
04:20:45.1
04:20:46.2
04:20:46.4
04:20:47.8
04:22:22.4
04:24:33.7
04:24:35.4
04:24:36.5
04:24:44.3
04:26:25.6
04:26:28.0
04:26:28.4
04:26:56.7
04:27:53.9
04:28:00.7
04:28:56.1
04:28:58.3
04:29:22.0
04:30:37.9
04:30:43.1
04:31:17.3
04:31:18.0
04:31:18.1
04:31:18.3
04:31:19.0
04:31:20.1
04:31:20.6
04:31:20.7
04:31:21.0
04:31:21.2
04:31:21.5
04:31:21.9
04:31:23.8
04:31:25.1
04:31:25.9
04:31:45.0
04:32:42.7
04:33:15.7
04:35:02.6
04:35:24.5
04:35:35.7

04:35:36.7

Cat

0O U m 0 O » U w m O U O O mm O O O

m

m O O O W

¢}

w1

w1

O o o m o w o > 0O

m

Cl_cat

10

16
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11

19
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12
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16
13

22

14
17
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19
20
15
16

23

24

25

26

27

28

21

29

30

17

31

32

22
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00:16:34

00:16:35

00:16:36

00:16:36

00:16:37

00:16:38

00:16:39

00:16:39

00:16:40

00:18:15

00:20:26

00:20:28

00:20:29

00:20:37

00:22:18

00:22:21

00:22:21

00:22:49

00:23:46

00:23:53

00:24:49

00:24:51

00:25:15

00:26:30

00:26:36

00:27:10

00:27:11

00:27:11

00:27:11

00:27:12

00:27:13

00:27:13

00:27:13

00:27:14

00:27:14

00:27:14

00:27:14

00:27:16

00:27:18

00:27:18

00:27:38

00:28:35

00:29:08

00:30:55

00:31:17

00:31:28

00:31:29
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111
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115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

Dos

113

199

178

182

71

36

157

193

65

59

194

177

186

67

21

82

109

161

19

79

39

a7

78

33

76

200

137

87

54

152

121

103

89

13

147

93

104

90

123

151

122

25

49

141

129

148

Nom
Sergent
Simond
Gros
Boillon
Henneuze
JEAN DIT PANNEL
Coinon
Jaudaux
Delacroix
Guichardon
Gadou
Yann
Pacodon
Aurenge
Guiziou
Bravais
Maigret
RUEDIN
Tagay
Boudot
Lepy
Coronado
De Vecchi
Le Drean
Chaux
Lassara
Puthet
Badiji
MAUGUIN
Ducreux
Bourgeois
Delphin
RIAL
Métais
Bilon
Sapin
Nebout
Richard
Meunier
TACHON
Castello
Tacanho
Calzetta
Delebarre
Duclaut
Vernier

Gherardi
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Prenom
Sylvain
Lionel
Stéphanie
Marcel
Gilles
William
Jean Pierre
Ecric
Raphael
Serge
Gregory
Cedric
Jean Paul
Chistophe
Laurent
Philippe
Philippe
Xavier
Kedri
Maxime
Roger
Jean Pierre
Amélie
Thierry
Patrick
Alain
Francois
Said
Philippe
Robert
Jacky
Patrick
René
Philippe
Claude
patrick
Daniel
Christian
Jean Louis
Jacky
Christophe
José Manuel
Maurice
Emmanuel
Yves
Patrice

Joseph

Club

CS Bretigny

Vélo Club Vincennes

Tour Athletic Club

CS Bretigny

Vienne Association Sportive Orlac Yoplait

Velo Club de Neuilly sur Seine

SCO Dijon

Vélo Club Corbas

VC Corbas

Tour Athletic Club

Sport Cycliste San Remois

Cyclo Club Tramayon

SVP

Pédale Semuroise

ECF

AC Tarare Popey

AS Francheleins

VC Brignais

Tour Athletic Club

UV Chalon

Tour Athletic Club

Perseverante Pont sur Yonne

Triathlon Club Auxonne

NL

UC Gien Sport

Tour Athletic Club

CVAC Vienne

CVAC Vienne

Team Allinges Publie

La Denfert

Temps
04:35:40.1
04:35:53.4
04:35:53.7
04:35:54.3
04:35:55.0
04:35:55.6
04:35:57.4
04:35:58.8
04:36:28.2
04:36:39.0
04:37:21.1
04:38:21.5
04:39:45.6
04:39:45.7
04:39:48.3
04:39:48.6
04:39:48.7
04:39:49.2
04:39:50.6
04:39:56.8
04:40:12.0
04:40:32.7
04:40:49.7
04:40:50.8
04:41:04.4
04:43:09.1
04:44:02.3
04:44:16.6
04:44:18.6
04:44:22.9
04:47:33.9
04:47:41.3
04:49:07.3
04:50:04.5
04:50:04.7
04:50:39.8
04:52:01.2
04:52:27.3
04:53:16.7
04:53:56.1
04:54:39.9
04:55:43.0
04:55:43.6
04:55:47.9
04:55:48.5
04:55:48.8

04:56:19.6
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37
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40

27

28
29
41
30
31
32
33
42
34
35

27

36

37
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00:31:33

00:31:46

00:31:46

00:31:47

00:31:48

00:31:48

00:31:50

00:31:51

00:32:21

00:32:32

00:33:14

00:34:14

00:35:38

00:35:38

00:35:41

00:35:41

00:35:41

00:35:42

00:35:43

00:35:49

00:36:05

00:36:25

00:36:42

00:36:43

00:36:57

00:39:02

00:39:55

00:40:09

00:40:11

00:40:15

00:43:26

00:43:34

00:45:00

00:45:57

00:45:57

00:46:32

00:47:54

00:48:20

00:49:09

00:49:49

00:50:32

00:51:36

00:51:36

00:51:40

00:51:41

00:51:41

00:52:12
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140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158
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160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

Dos

114

51

181

140

146

150

136

31

163

91

37

110

92

169

66

50

118

102

128

139

155

27

10

26

12

115

34

133

174

70

144

143

98

117

120

Nom

Seve
Derangére
Bernet
Defrance
Cauty
Ghassiboud
Lalanne
Dechavanne
Petitjean
Moreau
Collin
Sannier
Mourlon
Aupoil
GUINOT
Demeuzoy
Simonot
Raoul
Thevenieau
Vallet
Villette
Aupoil
Adoir
Cartier
Barlerin
Cartier
Champmartin
Shepherd
BALVAY
CHEMIN
Maléggio
Pieri
Husson
coussat
vivanco
Pintout
Simoneau

Sueur
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Prenom
Max
Christian
Jacques
Denis
franck
Jean Paul
Pierre
Yves
Phillipe
Jean Luc
Samuel
Jean Louis
Yannick
henri
Claude
Alain

Jean Luc
Jean Pierre
Gilles
Francois
Nathalie
Daniel
Daniel
Brice
Frédéric
Patrick
Jean

Alec
Jean-Marc
Pascal
Bernard
Franchesco
Cyrille
christian
rené
Stéphane
Alain

Loic

Club
Association Cycliste de Francheleins

Creusot Cyclisme

Eco Cyclo

CCS St Jean de Luz

AS Meudonnaise

Leopards Club

Triathlon Club Nivernais

Tour Athletic Club

AC Verdunoise

Pédale Semuroise

Cyclo Sport Lyon 8

Club Sport Lozanne

VC Brignais

Comité Cycliste de Créches sur Sadne

EC Montmarault Montlugon

NL

Montmaraut-Montlugon

Vélo Club Bresse Nord

NL

Tour Athletic Club

Tour Athletic Club

NL

NL

AC Varennes

NL

VC St Marcel

Temps
04:56:22.4
04:57:00.0
04:58:23.3
05:00:49.1
05:00:51.4
05:00:52.2
05:00:53.1
05:00:53.6
05:00:54.5
05:05:51.9
05:05:54.6
05:05:57.8
05:06:04.6
05:07:16.9
05:07:20.4
05:07:46.4
05:07:48.1
05:07:53.2
05:08:23.8
05:11:37.6
05:13:05.7
05:13:06.7
05:13:07.2
05:13:08.3
05:13:18.8
05:18:56.2
05:23:08.8
05:23:35.7
05:26:13.0
05:26:13.9
05:31:42.2
05:31:59.8
05:35:08.5
05:35:47.1
05:35:47.2
05:40:08.0
05:53:43.0

06:12:43.2
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5
11
42
12
43
44
45
46
30
1
47
13
14
31
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45
16
46
17
33
34
18
19
35
6
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00:52:15

00:52:53

00:54:16

00:56:42

00:56:44

00:56:45

00:56:46

00:56:46

00:56:47

01:01:44

01:01:47

01:01:50

01:01:57

01:03:09

01:03:13

01:03:39

01:03:41

01:03:46

01:04:16

01:07:30

01:08:58

01:08:59

01:09:00

01:09:01

01:09:11

01:14:49

01:19:01

01:19:28

01:22:06

01:22:06

01:27:35

01:27:52

01:31:01

01:31:40

01:31:40

01:36:01

01:49:36

02:08:36
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